Mobile Home Permits June 2003

Dat Permit#

6/3/2003

6/3/2003

6/3/2003

6/4/2003

6/4/2003

6/4/2003

6/6/2003

6/9/2003

6/17/2003

6/18/2003

6/18/2003

6/27/2003

6/27/2003

6/30/2003

Tuesday, July 01, 2003

LT03-185

LT03-186

LT03-187

LT03-188

LT03-189

LT03-190

LT03-191

BT03-193

LT03-197

LT03-198

LT03-200

LT03-202

LT03-203

LT03-208

PIN2

9621-97-4057-
00
9640-34-5765-
00
9611-45-8789-
00
9548-13-3199-
00
9664-70-6319-
00
9692-14-8370-
00
9610-17-1646-
00
9671-99-1596-
00
9603-93-5616-
00
9663-89-7231-
00
9612-20-4840-
00
9662-46-3657-
00
9548-03-9036-
00
9549-90-4682-
00

OwnerName

GATES, JOHNNY

JOSE DAVID VARGAS

JAMES & CALLIE SNIPES

STEWART & TAMIKA JUDD

WADE BARKER

JOEY H. KELLY

MARKS, ELLEN HARRIS

RODERICK PORTER

CHRISTOPHER TORRES

PATRICIA AUSTIN
LARRY TUCK
SMITH, HELEN L
JOHN BAHNSON

DENISE SUGGS

OwnerPhone

777-5290

258-9295

919-718-0826

776-9529

27330

919-837-0030

919-774-9014

161

111

849

18

3089

6718

2644

155

649

4133

1329

213

312

Address
PASTURE
MARINA
BLACKSTONE
THOROUGHFARE
BRANCH
POPLAR SPRINGS
CHURCH
BRADLEY
BLACKSTONE
SABRE
PLANK
POPLAR SPRINGS
CHURCH
STEELE BRIDGE
O'QUINN
STANLEY

UPCHURCH FARM

LN.

RD.

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

Mobile Make

MURCHISON
HOMES, INC.
OAKWOOD HOMES

JEFFERY HART

MURCHISON
HOMES, INC.
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

HOMES BY
VANDERBUILT

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

OAKWOOD HOMES

BETTER LIVING
HOMES

BROWN, RODNEY

MURCHISON
HOMES, INC.

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

FREEDOM HOMES

SIDE JOB

Siz
Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Single Wide

Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Total # of Permits
Total

Remarks

14X48

28X40

24X56

32X56

28X80

28X60

14X80

32x44

27X68

14X60

14X48

28X80

28X44

28X68

2001

2003

1999

2003

1999

1999

2002

2003

2000

1992

2000

2003

1996

14

$450.00
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